iv) Subdividers shall be required to dedicate and construct all public streets
directly serving the subject subdivision.

2. Blocks

a. Block Length

The length of a block in a proposed subdivision shall be not less than four 

hundred (400) feet nor more than one thousand two hundred (1200) feet.

b. Block Width

The width of a proposed subdivision block shall be sufficient to allow two tiers of 

lots of minimum depth, except where fronting on controlled access streets; 

provided that the Designated Agent may approve a single tier of lots of minimum